
 

RFP PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – September 4, 2025 
RFP for CM/GC on the 
Multiple Buildings Roof Replacements / Multiple Buildings Envelope Repairs 
UT Chattanooga 
SBC Numbers: 540/005-12-2021 / 540/005-09-2021 
 
Name Company Email 
Christopher Fetty  Tri-State Roofing Contractors, LLC cfetty2@tstateroofing.com  

Abrielle Faye Buckeye Construction & Restoration afaye@bcrmco.com  

Brad Rogers Buckeye Construction & Restoration brogers@bcrmco.com  

Dakota Brown Buckeye Construction & Restoration dbrown@bcrmco.com  

Regina Lane Blaine Construction Corporation rlane@blaineconstruction.com  

Wayne Gilley Blaine Construction Corporation wgilley@blaineconstruction.com  

Gary Bennett Blaine Construction Corporation gbennett@blaineconstruction.com  

Ray Christian Blaine Construction Corporation rchristian@blaineconstruction.com  

Olivia Montgomery Codell Construction Co. OMontgomery@codellconstruction.com  

   

Matthew Parks UT Department of Capital Projects mparks01@tennessee.edu 

Chelsie Ewing UT Chattanooga Facilities Administration chelsie-ewing@utc.edu  

Trey Wheeler Tinker Ma, LLC trey.wheeler@tinkerma.com 

Matt Lyle Franklin Associates Architects mlyle@franklinarch.com  

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects  designer@tennessee.edu 

mailto:cfetty2@tstateroofing.com
mailto:afaye@bcrmco.com
mailto:brogers@bcrmco.com
mailto:dbrown@bcrmco.com
mailto:rlane@blaineconstruction.com
mailto:wgilley@blaineconstruction.com
mailto:gbennett@blaineconstruction.com
mailto:rchristian@blaineconstruction.com
mailto:OMontgomery@codellconstruction.com
mailto:mparks01@tennessee.edu
mailto:chelsie-ewing@utc.edu
mailto:trey.wheeler@tinkerma.com
mailto:mlyle@franklinarch.com
mailto:designer@tennessee.edu
mailto:designer@tennessee.edu

